Réf Piece

MFF62923101

4681A20042E

EAU62004010

AEM36740102

ADL74582503

MCK67886605

AEB74424713

AEB74365207

MEG64039001

EBG61106803

AKB74955603

5040A30027A

MJU64227501

AEB74365209

MFH63023701

EAU62004008

AJR75023301

MEA64890101

3H00535C

MCK69584901

ADP74133401

AGU67813404

MJU64227401

MFH63023601

MDJ64984703

EAG38884401

MCK68472701

4681A20042E

ABQ74863001

AEM73493402

ADL74741001

ABQ75140101

ACW74737204

MFF62863101

Description

Link

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Motor Assembly,DC,Indoor

Hose Assembly,Drain

Evaporator Assembly,First

Cover,Bearing

Grille Assembly,Discharge(Indoor)

Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Holder,Evaporator

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Remote Controller Assembly

DAMPER

Tube,Return Bending

Grille Assembly,Front(Indoor)

Louver,Vertical

Motor Assembly,DC

Tube Assembly,Connector

Guide

Screw,Set

Cover

Fan Assembly,Cross Flow

Plate Assembly,Installation

Tube,Return Bending

Louver,Horizontal

Filter,Air

Connector, Terminal Block

Cover

Motor Assembly,DC,Stepping

Case Assembly,Control(Indoor)

Hose Assembly,Drain

Evaporator Assembly,Final

Case Assembly,Indoor

Decor Assembly

Link

Specification

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SJ GGRD AS-W126B1R0 2014 Sj Chassis

24BYJ48 12V 0A 0A ORPM ORPM 5SEC 600GF.CM 3000HM LEILI DC12V L200 CHANGZHOU

Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

SIC-37CVJ-F130-11 DC310V 130mA 0A 1.4KRPM ORPM 10SEC 2.1KGF.CM 00HM DC 310V 30W

P92 Cu H37 CCW 600 0 Hole Single Pole 55 NIDEC CORPORATION

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 600mm COMMON (3S) 2007 SRAC

616.8 P5.0 2R 23C 22FPI S FIN P5.0 -

MOLD ABS SG175G SJ Bearing Cover LGEIL 2017

SJ GGRD AS-W126J1R1 2016 EU Mid-High SJ Grille Assembly, Discharge(Indoor)

SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 2015 Sirius Task Combi-R Metal Logo

MOLD PP M540 EVA SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 SJ Task 2014

ALL ALL 10KOHM,ROOM

ALL RAC EUROPE COMMON H/P -

MOLD NR S-ALL GGRD LS-086CF DISCHARGE GRILLE

CUTTING CU 8.42 R5.7 11.83 20.42 P5.0 T0.41 2014 SJ Chassis

SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 Film R-Look 2016

MOLD PP M540 VERTICAL SJ GGRD AS-W126J1R0 2014 SJ Louver,Vertical

RD-310-30-8N-2 DC310V 140mA 20mA 1.4KRPM 2.13KRPM 0SEC 2.1KGF.CM 0OHM -
GUANGDONG WELLING MOTOR MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD

SJ GGRD AS-W126J1R0 2014 SJ Chassis

MOLD ABS COVER SJ GGRD SJ SJ EVA Guide 2016

3HO00535C_1 HEX - 5mM 8mM SWRCH FZY SIN JIN BOLT IND CO.

MOLD PP RP-1520A TUBING SJ GGRD SJ Chassis Tubing Cover

95(D) 616.75 37(N) 570G 10G SJ 2015

SB GGRD 2010 STALLION RATIONAL -

CUTTING CU 11.21 R7.5 14.91 23.21 P5.0 T0.41 2014 SJ Chassis

MOLD ABS XR401F HORIZONTAL S1 GGRD AS-W126J1R0 2014 SJ Louver,Horizontal

MOLD ABS DEODORIZATION SJ GGRD SJ chassis N/A XG571

DFC-32A3P 3P 9.80MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 32A, 600V DONG-A BESTEC CO.

MOLD HIPS H616 MOTOR SJ GGRD AS-W126J1U0 2014 SJ Motor Cover

24BYJ48 12V 0A OA ORPM ORPM 5SEC 600GF.CM 3000HM LEILI DC12V L200 CHANGZHOU

Leshi LEILI motor CO.,LTD.

S-RAC SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 MEZ64822114 2015 SJ New

S-ALL GGRD SRAC ALL_MODEL 600mm COMMON SRAC

616.8 P5.0 2R 23C 22FPI ADL74582501 2104 LG Louver PCM

SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 88 DISPLAY FOR EUROPE

SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 2014 Sirius Task lonizer

MOLD POM LUCEL N109LD CAM SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 2014 Sirius Task

Class Code

MFF0000

EAU0300

EAU0300

AEMO0232

ADL0287

MCKO0044

AEB0219

AEB0329

MEG0266

EBG0400

AKBO0000

MCQO0000

MJU0651

AEB0329

MFHO0858

EAU0300

AJRO157

MEAO0000

FABO500

MCKO0000

ADP0195

AGU0409

MJU0651

MFHO0385

MDJO0011

EAG1102

MCKO0000

EAU0300

ABQO167

AEMO0232

ADL0284

ABQO0400

ACWO0000

MFF0000

Loc No

145201

146BNR

346711

352150

354210

635501

135311

135316

149304

263RZZ

267110

W50400

W52105

135316

147582

346711

35211E

749740

W1JK

135500

359013

733010

W52115

147581

152402

W6643

135501

146BHM

249951

352150

354212

131111

135090

145202



MEG56994601

EBR84618401

MAP64313501

ABW74052416

MDU61941108

EBG60787304

EBR79742004

AJR75043508

Holder, Tubing

PCB Assembly,Complex

Bearing

Chassis Assembly

Generator,lonizer

Thermistor Assembly

PCB Assembly,Main

Tube Assembly, Tubing

MOLD HIPS H616 TUBING SB GGRD 2009 STALLION -

- Changwon(EKHQ),Manaus(ESSP),Rayong(EATH),Riyadh(EMSR) SJ/SK Chassis - 6870A90077B
Switch PCB and harness assembly

MOLD POM S-ALL GGRD SPLIT ALL

SJ GGRD ASNW126J1R0 2014 Sirius Task

COMPLEX SK GGRD SJ/SK 3G lonizer VI Model.

EBG60787304 TD GGTD ARNU48GTDAL - MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.
EBR79742004 LS-C186CNVO0 - EAX35907208 SC_18K_C/O_IRAN MSE CO.,LTD

SJ GGRD AS-W126J1R0 2014 SJ CHASSIS(import)

MEG0830

EBRO600

MAPO0000

ABWO0000

MDU0416

EBG0400

EBRO0100

AJR0830

149303

26870

342800

131410

159820

263VZZ

2687M

35211B



